
 

Global Retreat Centre 
 

Proposed Schedule as at 14th February 2004 (International) 
 

 
 

Friday 12th – 14th March  Meditation Retreat for UK Guests 
Friday 19th – Sunday 21st March  Retreat for New Students (UK) 
Friday 26th – Sunday 28th March  Retreat For Scottish Guests 
Friday 2nd – Sunday 4th April Retreat for Social Workers (UK) 
Friday 9th – Monday 12th April  Retreat for English Speaking BKs who did not go to 

Madhuban during 2003/2004 Season 
Wednesday 14th – Sunday 18th   LVEP TTT for European Teachers 
Wednesday 23rd – Sunday 25th April Retreat for Hindi Speaking BKs who did not go to 

Madhuban during 2003/2004 Season 
Friday 30th – Monday 3rd May  UK BK Teachers Retreat  
Friday 7th – Monday 10th May  Meditation Retreat for International Guests  
Tuesday 18th – Thursday 20th May  Retreat for Prison Staff (UK) 
Friday 21st – Sunday 23rd May Values in Health Care Training for BKs 
Friday 28th – Monday 31st May  Retreat for German Speaking BKs  
Thursday 3rd June – Sunday 6th June  Self Managing Leadership Retreat 
Thursday 10th June – Sunday 13th June Retreat for French Speaking BKs 
Friday 18th – Sunday 20th June  Retreat for Social Work Managers (UK) 
Friday 2nd – Monday 5th July  Retreat for Greek/Turkish/Hungarian speaking BKs 
Friday 9th – Monday 12th July  Retreat for Israeli Guests and BKs 
Thursday 15th – Sunday 18th July  Retreat for Nordic Guests and BKs 
Thursday 22nd – Sunday 1st August  LVEP TTT for International Educators 
Thursday 5th – Sunday 8th August Retreat for BK Children (UK) 
Friday 13th – Tuesday 17th August  European Teachers Retreat Group I 
Wednesday 18th – Sunday 22nd August  European Teachers Retreat Group II 
Friday 27th – Monday 30th August  Retreat for European BK Youth 
Friday 10th – Monday 13th September  Retreat for Dutch Speaking BKs  
Friday 17th – Monday 20th September Retreat for Spanish Speaking BKs 
Thursday 23rd – Sunday 26th September  Call of the Time Dialogue (Europe) 
Thursday 30th Sept – Sunday 3rd October  Self Managing Leadership Retreat  
Friday 8th – Tuesday 12th October Retreat for BKs from USA 
Friday 22nd – Monday 25th November Meditation Retreat for International Guests 
Friday 29th – Sunday 31st October Men and Spirituality/Youth Interfaith Retreat (UK)  
Friday 5th – Sunday 7th November  Meditation Retreat for UK Guests  
Friday 12th – Sunday 14th November LVEP Retreat for Educators (UK) 
Friday 18th – Sunday 20th November  Values in Health Care Retreat for Guests 
Friday 26th – Sunday 28th November UK BK Teachers Retreat 




